Preston Patrick Parish Council

Receipts
int Interest
pre Precept
vat Vat Reclaimed
cts CTR Grant
gnt Other Donations
misci Miscellaneous
Total
Payments
stf Staff Costs (Salary)
stfe Sta Costs (Expenses)
pay Payroll Service Fee
adm Admin Expenses
rmh Hall Hire
pfl Parish Footway Lighting
ele Election Fees
ins Insurance
aud Audit Fees
dpf Data Protection Fee
don Grants and Donations
itm IT Equipment/Maintenance
web Website
tra Training
sub Subscriptions
mai Assets Maintenance
ver Verge Maintenance
con Contingency
clp Community Led Plan
gsl Gatebeck Speed Limit
b4ws B4RN
ww1 WW1 Project
fee Bank Fees
misc Miscellaneous Costs
Total

Surplus/Deficit for the year

Statement of Accounts

FY 2022-2023

Amount
3.92
4370.60
685.40
64.90
12.68
614.14
5,751.64

Amount
2689.50
570.98
0.00
96.89
150.00
81.39
0.00
257.60
75.00
40.00
200.00
0.00
174.00
0.00
172.06
2883.17
160.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
8050.59

-2,298.95

Variation
-0.08
21.60
530.40
-12.10
12.68
614.14
1,166.64

Variation
339.50
420.98
-100.00
36.89
-30.00
-3.61
0.00
-17.40
-25.00
0.00
50.00
-50.00
74.00
-80.00
7.06
2,783.17
10.00
-450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
3465.59

Budget
4.00
4,349.00
155.00
77.00
0.00
0.00
4,585.00

Budget
2,350.00
150.00
100.00
60.00
180.00
85.00
0.00
275.00
100.00
40.00
150.00
50.00
100.00
80.00
165.00
100.00
150.00
450.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4585.00

Notes



